Date

10/30/25

11/03/25

11/05/25

11/07/25

11/10/25

11/13/25

11/14/25

11/19/25

Frankly;

ACADEMY

Time

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:40 PM

4:40 PM

4:40 PM

4:40 PM

4:40PM

4:30 PM

Head Coach: Coach Herman (Boys)
Head Coach: Coach Rodriguez (Girls)

Principal: Ms Elena Diaz

2025-2026

Basketball Game Schedule

Opponent/Location

A.C. Perry Middle
7000 Miramar Parkway
Miramar
FL 33023

Driftwood Middle
2751 N 70th Terrace
Hollywood
FL 33024

Apollo Middle
6800 Arthur Street
Hollywood
FL 33024

Silver Trail Middle
18300 Sheridan Street
Pembroke Pines
FL 33009

Gulfstream Academy of Hallandale Beach K-8
1000 SW 314 Street
Hallandale Beach
FL 33009

Franklin Academy — Cooper City
18300 Sheridan Street
Pembroke Pines
FL 33331

Franklin Academy — Pembroke Pines K-12
500 SW 207t Terrace
Pembroke Pines
FL 33332

Glades Middle
16700 SW 48t Court
Miramar
FL 33027

District Games are in BOLD

Athletic Directors: Coach Lynda Petrey and Coach Emily Platon

Franklin Academy
18800 Pines Blvd.
Pembroke Pines, FL 33029
www.franklin-academy.org

(954) 703-2294

Plays 1st

Girls

Girls

Girls

Boys

Boys

Boys

Boys

Girls
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